Date(s)
March 25

March 26
March 26
March 28
April 2
April 2-3
April 12-14
April 16-18
May 1-5
May 15
May 20-22
May 21
May 21
May 23
May 23
May 29
May 30
June 6
June 13-16
June 17

June 18-21

June 19-23
June 25
June 25
June 26
June 27
July 10-14

July 15-18

2002 CGA Championship Schedule
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Event

North Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier
Challenge at Hideaway Farm, Graham, NC
North Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier
Foxfire R&CC, Foxfire Village, NC

North Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier
Statesville CC, Statesville, NC

North Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier
North Shore CC, Sneads Ferry, NC

Tar Heel Cup Matches

Pinewild CC (Holly), Pinehurst, NC
Carolinas Women's Senior Championship
Raintree CC (North), Charlotte, NC

North Carolina Mid-Amateur Championship
Bryan Park GC (Champions), Browns Summit, NC
Carolinas Senior Four-Ball Championship
CC of South Carolina, Florence, SC
Carolinas Four-Ball Championship
Camden CC, Camden, SC

Carolinas Pro-Amateur Club Championship
Heritage GC, Wake Forest, NC

North Carolina Senior Championship
Raintree CC (South), Charlotte, NC

North Carolina Amateur Qualifier

Verdict Ridge G&CC, Denver, NC

North Carolina Amateur Qualifier

Pine Brook CC, Winston-Salem, NC

North Carolina Amateur Qualifier

Lake Hickory CC (Catawba Springs), Hickory, NC
North Carolina Amateur Qualifier
Deercroft GC, Wagram, NC

North Carolina Amateur Qualifier

Brook Valley CC, Greenville, NC

North Carolina Amateur Qualifier
Bentwinds G&CC, Fuquay-Varina, NC
Carolinas Parent-Child Championship
Seven Lakes CC, Seven Lakes, NC

North Carolina Amateur Championship
Forsyth CC, Winston-Salem, NC

North Carolina Junior Boys Qualifier

Flag Tree of Fairmont, Fairmont NC

North Carolina Junior Boys and Girls
Championship

PineCrest CC, Lumberton, NC

South Carolina Amateur Match Play Championship
CC of Spartanburg, Spartanburg, SC
Carolinas Amateur Qualifier

Verdict Ridge G&CC, Denver, NC
Carolinas Amateur Qualifier

Wellman Club, Johnsonville, SC

Carolinas Amateur Qualifier

Lan-Yair CC, Spartanburg, SC

Carolinas Amateur Qualifier

Anderson Creek GC, Spring Lake, NC
Carolinas Amateur Championship
Catawba CC, Newton, NC

South Carolina Junior Boys and Girls
Championship

Midland Valley CC, Aiken, SC
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Age-Index Max
min 30-5.4

min 30-5.4
min 30-5.4
min 30-5.4
Invitation Only
min 50-none
min 30-5.4
min 55-none
none-none
none-none
min 55-69 - 10.4
70+ - 15.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
min 8-none
none-5.4
max 17-none

max 17-none

none-7.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
none-5.4
none-5.4

max 17-none

Open
2/18

2/18
2/18

2/18

2/18
2/18
3/4
3/18
4/1
4/1
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/22
4/8
4/29

4/29

5/6
5/13
5/13
5/13
5/13
5/13

6/3

Close
3/18

3/18
3/18

3/18

3/25
3/18
4/8
4/22
5/6
5/13
5/13
5/13
5/13
5/13
5/13
5/13
5/28
5/13
6/5

6/5

6/10
6/17
6/17
6/17
6/17
6/17

7/8



July 16-19 Carolinas Women's Match Play Championship none-none 6/3 7/8
Regent Park GC, Fort Mill, SC

July 26 Carolinas Father-Son Championship min 8-none 6/3 7/15
Pinehurst, NC Area Courses

July 29 Carolinas Junior Qualifier max 17-none 6/10 7/17
Crossings GC, Florence, SC

July 30-August 1 Carolinas Junior Championship max 17-none 6/10 7/17
CC of South Carolina, Florence, SC

August 6-7 Carolinas Women's Four-Ball Championship none-lowest 6/17 7/29
Pinewild CC (Holly), Pinehurst, NC

August 10-11 Carolinas-Virginias Junior Team Matches Invitation Only
Pine Needles L&GC/Mid-Pines GC, Southern Pines, NC

August 10-11 Carolinas-Maryland/Virginia Girls Team Matches Invitation Only
Independence GC, Richmond, VA

August 19 Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier min 30-5.4 7/8 8/12
Sapona CC, Lexington, NC

August 20 Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier min 30-5.4 7/8 8/12
Wellman Club, Johnsonville, SC

August 21 Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier min 30-5.4 7/8 8/12
Deer Brook GC, Shelby, NC

August 22 Carolina Mid-Amateur Qualifier min 30-5.4 7/8 8/12
Coharie CC, Clinton, NC

August 27-29 North Carolina Senior Partners Championship min 55-none 7/15 8/19
Deep Springs CC, Madison, NC

September 6-8 Carolinas Mid-Amateur Championship min 30-5.4 7/8 8/12
Alamance CC, Burlington, NC

September 10-12  Carolinas Senior Championship min 55-69 - 10.4 7/29 9/2
Lake Hickory CC (Catawba Springs), Hickory, NC 70+ - 15.4

October 11-13 Carolinas-Virginias Team Matches Invitation Only
Kinloch CC, Mankin-Sabot, VA

October 25-27 North Carolina Four-Ball Championship none-none 9/9 10/14

Colonial CC, Thomasville, NC/Sapona CC, Lexington, NC

Carolinas Golf Association, PO Box 319, West End, NC 27376
Phone: 910-673-1000 Fax: 910-673-1001
All CGA tournament information and entry forms available at www.thecga.org



